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Motocross Tito Scalo
GARA 1 Tito Scalo 0,760 Km. ..;.;.
Gara 1 Amatori 22/06/2013 19:05. . . .

Gara Iniziato a 19:20:38

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
14 58.819 +1.991 19:34:37.130 12 59.821 +0.954 19:33:28.789
(23) STEFREZZA MIRKO 15 1:01.779 +4.951 19:35:38.909 13 59.604 +0.737 19:34:28.393
1 56.145 +0.432 19:21:44.634 14 1:00.746 +1.879 19:35:29.139
2 56.160 +0.447 19:22:40.794 (69) GRECO RAUL
3 56.173 +0.460 19:23:36.967 1 1:02.722 +4.136 19:21:56.227 (199) RUSSOMANDO FELICE
4 57.438 +1.725 19:24:34.405 2 59.176 +0.590 19:22:55.403 1 1:00.565 +4.198 19:21:50.654
5 56.148 +0.435 19:25:30.553 3 58.942 +0.356 19:23:54.345 2 59.095 +2.728 19:22:49.749
6 55.713 19:26:26.266 4 58.659 +0.073 19:24:53.004 3 1:01.560 +5.193 19:23:51.309
7 56.344 +0.631 19:27:22.610 5 1:00.450 +1.864 19:25:53.454 4 1:00.229 +3.862 19:24:51.538
8 56.746 +1.033 19:28:19.356 6 59.861 +1.275 19:26:53.315 5 58.978 +2.611 19:25:50.516
9 57.519 +1.806 19:29:16.875 7 1:00.306 +1.720 19:27:53.621 6 57.682 +1.315 19:26:48.198
10 56.748 +1.035 19:30:13.623 8 59.698 +1.112 19:28:53.319 7 58.236 +1.869 19:27:46.434
1 56.737 +1.024 19:31:10.360 9 1:00.075 +1.489 19:29:53.394 8 56.367 19:28:42.801
12 55.728 +0.015 19:32:06.088 10 59.717 +1.131 19:30:53.111
13 56.573 +0.860 19:33:02.661 1 58.586 19:31:51.697 (25) ROMANO CIRO
14 55.934 +0.221 19:33:58.595 12 58.993 +0.407 19:32:50.690 1 1:05.985 +9.991 19:21:53.543
15 58.388 +2.675 19:34:56.983 13 59.000 +0.414 19:33:49.690 2 58.890 +2.896 19:22:52.433
14 59.993 +1.407 19:34:49.683 3 1:51.537 +55.543 19:24:43.970
(111) BARBATO DAVIDE 15 58.925 +0.339 19:35:48.608 4 55.994 19:25:39.964
1 1:02.932 +7.407 19:22:03.752 5 1:01.686 +5.692 19:26:41.650
2 56.361 +0.836 19:23:00.113 (2) COLANGELO MAURIZIO 6 1:25.493 +29.499 19:28:07.143
3 55.876 +0.351 19:23:55.989 1 1:08.569 +10.138 19:21:57.244 7 1:23.758 +27.764 19:29:30.901
4 58.382 +2.857 19:24:54.371 2 59.527 +1.096 19:22:56.771 8 1:51.066 +55.072 19:31:21.967
5 56.708 +1.183 19:25:51.079 3 58.841 +0.410 19:23:55.612
6 56.404 +0.879 19:26:47.483 4 1:00.702 +2.271 19:24:56.314
7 59.280 +3.755 19:27:46.763 5 58.956 +0.525 19:25:55.270
8 56.440 +0.915 19:28:43.203 6 58.744 +0.313 19:26:54.014
9 55.551 +0.026 19:29:38.754 7 1:01.598 +3.167 19:27:55.612
10 55.666 +0.141 19:30:34.420 8 59.026 +0.595 19:28:54.638
11 55.788 +0.263 19:31:30.208 9 1:00.026 +1.595 19:29:54.664
12 56.905 +1.380 19:32:27.113 10 59.245 +0.814 19:30:53.909
13 55.714 +0.189 19:33:22.827 1 58.431 19:31:52.340
14 55.525 19:34:18.352 12 59.184 +0.753 19:32:51.524
15 55.750 +0.225 19:35:14.102 13 59.416 +0.985 19:33:50.940
14 59.620 +1.189 19:34:50.560
(226) SALUZZI MIRKO 15 58.545 +0.114 19:35:49.105
1 1:01.469 +5.581 19:21:53.139
2 58.582 +2.694 19:22:51.721 (29) MEMOLIANGELO
3 59.402 +3.514 19:23:51.123 1 1:01.604 +2.996 19:21:54.366
4 58.794 +2.906 19:24:49.917 2 59.882 +1.274 19:22:54.248
5 57.159 +1.271 19:25:47.076 3 59.347 +0.739 19:23:53.595
6 57.221 +1.333 19:26:44.297 4 1:00.703 +2.095 19:24:54.298
7 57.415 +1.527 19:27:41.712 5 1:00.579 +1.971 19:25:54.877
8 57.236 +1.348 19:28:38.948 6 1:00.328 +1.720 19:26:55.205
9 56.537 +0.649 19:29:35.485 7 58.992 +0.384 19:27:54.197
10 57.455 +1.567 19:30:32.940 8 1:00.474 +1.866 19:28:54.671
1 55.888 19:31:28.828 9 1:00.017 +1.409 19:29:54.688
12 56.632 +0.744 19:32:25.460 10 59.368 +0.760 19:30:54.056
13 56.063 +0.175 19:33:21.523 1 59.706 +1.098 19:31:53.762
14 55.977 +0.089 19:34:17.500 12 59.649 +1.041 19:32:53.411
15 58.280 +2.392 19:35:15.780 13 58.792 +0.184 19:33:52.203
14 58.608 19:34:50.811
(5) NARCISO ROCCO 15 59.325 +0.717 19:35:50.136
1 1:00.473 +3.645 19:21:51.362
2 59.559 +2.731 19:22:50.921 (8) LAURINO MASSIMILIANO
3 1:00.834 +4.006 19:23:51.755 1 1:00.492 +1.625 19:21:48.941
4 1:00.343 +3.515 19:24:52.098 2 1:00.178 +1.311 19:22:49.119
5 1:00.374 +3.546 19:25:52.472 3 1:01.328 +2.461 19:23:50.447
6 57.752 +0.924 19:26:50.224 4 59.841 +0.974 19:24:50.288
7 58.171 +1.343 19:27:48.395 5 1:00.411 +1.544 19:25:50.699
8 56.828 19:28:45.223 6 1:40.084 +41.217 19:27:30.783
9 57.843 +1.015 19:29:43.066 7 58.867 19:28:29.650
10 57.892 +1.064 19:30:40.958 8 59.087 +0.220 19:29:28.737
11 58.358 +1.530 19:31:39.316 9 1:00.097 +1.230 19:30:28.834
12 58.770 +1.942 19:32:38.086 10 1:00.225 +1.358 19:31:29.059
13 1:00.225 +3.397 19:33:38.311 1 59.909 +1.042 19:32:28.968
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